Also at Plot no.66,Victory rising,one
hub,kunnapattu village,thiruporur,
Thiruporur Chengalpattu 603105

Name and Address of the
Borrowers & Loan A/c no.

Date of
Demand
Notice

Description Of The
Property Possessed

Date Of
PossessionO/S AMTSl.

No.

1. Rs.2010948/-
(Rupees Twenty

Lakhs Ten
Thousand Nine
Hundred Forty
Eight Only) as
on 27-10-2025
and interest
thereon.

25 All that piece and parcel of vacant DTCP Approved
House site in "VICTORY RISING" layout Approved by
DTCP as per Approval No 36/2017 vides Proceeding
Order Na.Ka.No. 1065/2017/ Ch.Regn, dated
22.06.2017, Plot No.